
AUTUMN SOCIAL CALENDAR 2025

Friday, 26 September - Pub Night @ 7.00 pm
Saturday, 27 September
Sunday, 28 September

Friday, 3 October - Pub Night @ 7.00 pm
Saturday, 4 October - Coffee Morning @ 10.00 am
Sunday, 5 October

Friday, 10 October - Pub Night @ 7.00 pm
Saturday, 11 October
Sunday, 12 October

Friday, 17 October - Pub Night @ 7.00 pm
Saturday, 18 October
Sunday, 19 October - Talk by Sally Walton “A Better Way Forward” 2.00 pm

Friday, 24 October - Pub Night @ 7.00 pm
Saturday,25 October - Quiz – 7.30 pm
Sunday, 26 October

Friday, 31 October - Pub Night @ 7.00 pm
Saturday, 1 November
Sunday, 2 November

Friday. 7 November - Pub Night @ 7.00 pm
Saturday, 8 November - Coffee Morning @ 10.00 am
Sunday, 9 November

Friday, 14 November - Pub Night @ 7.00 pm
Saturday, 15 November
Sunday, 16 November - Quiz @ 2.00 pm

Friday, 21 November - Pub Night @ 7.00 pm
Saturday, 22 November - Race Night @ 7.30 pm
Sunday, 23 November - AGM – 2.30 pm

Friday, 28 November - Pub Night @ 7.00 pm
Saturday, 29 November
Sunday, 30 November

Friday, 5 December - Pub Night @ 7.00 pm
Saturday, 6 December
Sunday, 7 December

Friday, 12 December - Pub Night @ 7.00 pm
Saturday, 13 December - Coffee Morning @ 10.00 am
Sunday, 14 December 

Friday, 19 December - Pub Night & Quiz.  Pub open @ 7.00 pm. Quiz @ 7.30 pm 
Saturday, 20 December
Sunday, 21 December


